
 

COPTIC ORTHODOX PATRIARCHATE 
ST. MARK CATHEDRAL, MARKHAM, ONTARIO 

AND ST. MARK'S COPTIC ORTHODOX CHURCH, SCARBOROUGH, ONTARIO 

SCHEDULE OF THE HOLY VIRGIN’S FAST REVIVAL 
MONDAY 7/8 – TUESDAY 22/8/2023 
SERVICE TIME 7:00 PM – 8:30 PM 

Date Speaker Location 

Mon 7 Aug 
Fr. Youssef Iskander – St. Mary and St. Joseph Coptic Orthodox Church 
(SMSJ) – Richmond Hill 

Cathedral  

Tue 8 Aug 
Fr. Mikhael Armanious – St. George & St. Rueiss Coptic Orthodox 
Church (SGSR) – North York 

Cathedral  

Wed 9 Aug 
H.G. Anba Joseph, General Bishop for Africa in Namibia, Botswana, 
Zimbabwe and Malawi 

Cathedral  

Thu 10 Aug 
Fr. Raphael Bastawrouse- St. George & St. Rueiss Coptic Orthodox 
Church (SGSR)- North York 

Cathedral  

Fri 11 Aug 
Fr. Thomas Hanna (English) – St. Maurice & St. Verena Coptic Orthodox 
Church (SMSV) – Markham 

Cathedral  

Sat 12 Aug 
Fr. Antonius Saad- St. George and St. Rueiss Coptic Orthodox Church 
(SGSR) - North York 

Cathedral  

Sun 13 Aug 
Fr. John Magharious- St. John the Baptist and St. Elizabeth Coptic 
Orthodox Church (SJSE) – Barrie 

Cathedral  

Mon 14 Aug 

Fr. Wissa Anba Bishoy (Divine Liturgy at 9:00-11:30 AM) – St. 
Philopateer & St. Demiana Coptic Orthodox Church (SPHSD) – Newmarket 

Fr. Joseph Luca (Vespers and sermon at 7:00 – 8:30 PM) – St. George & 
St. Rueiss Coptic Orthodox Church (STGR) – North York 

Church  

Cathedral  

Tue 15 Aug 
Fr. Youssef Andrawes – Ti Agia Maria and St. Demiana Coptic Orthodox 
Church – Etobicoke 

Cathedral  

Wed 16 Aug 
Fr. Mina Asad- St. George and St. Rueiss Coptic Orthodox Church- 
(SGSR) – North York 

Cathedral 

Thu 17 Aug 
Fr. Moses Matar – St. Mary & St. Abraam Coptic Orthodox Church 
(SMSA) – Ajax 

Cathedral  

Fri 18 Aug 
Fr. John Boutros (English) – St. Moses & St. Katherine Coptic Orthodox 
Church (SMSK) – Toronto 

Cathedral 

Sat 19 Aug 
Fr. Abraam Kamal – St. Mary and St. Joseph Coptic Orthodox Church 
(SMSJ) – Richmond Hill 

Cathedral 

Sun 20 Aug 
Fr. Rewiess Awad – St. George & St. Rueiss Coptic Orthodox Church 
(SGSR) – North York 

Cathedral 

Mon 21 Aug Anba Archilidis – General Bishop of the Archdiocese of Toronto Cathedral 

Tue 22 Aug 
The Feast of the Assumption of the Body of St. Mary 
+ Early Divine Liturgy (5:30 – 7:30 AM) Church 

 + Divine Liturgy (9:00 – 11:30 AM) Cathedral 

 


